Standard
CELCIUS
-20145C
0/50c
0/100c
0/160c(')
0/200c(r)
0/300c0 4

@
See page 5 lor general dlmensions.
How to Order
V7WEKSLERAdjuSt Angle Thermometer, Mercury Free,
STANDARD FEATURES
. Mercury Free.
. Molded Valox. - V-shaped black case
for ranges up to and inc uding 300'F
. Die casl black alumlnum V-shaped case
. Glass front excludes dust and dirt
. White aluminum scale with bold black
graduations and Jigures.
. Mercury Free blue l iquid in glass with
magnifying lens for easy readabil ity.
. Accuracy is t1% of full scale.
. Easy adjustment permits case and
stem to be rotated 360".
.  3%' ,  6 ' ,9 "  &  12- 's tems ava i lab le .
.  1%' :18"  NEF swive l  nu t .
OPTIONS
. Red reading l iquid in glass fi l l  availab e.
. Plastic window available ior both 7
and 9" scale.
. Aluminurn case available for low ranges
(300"F and below).
. Lower connect (straight form) and back
connect (back angle form) available.
FAHHENHEIT
40 i  1  10F
0/120F
0/160F
30/  180F
3A/244F
30/300F
50/400F(1)
50/550Fn)
50/750F(r' ' �)
DUAL SCALE
-40/110F & 40t43Q
0/120F & -15t48C
0/160F & -15/70C
30/180F & 0i82C
30/240F & 0/115C
30/300F & 0/150c
50/400F & 10/200c(r)
50/550F & 10/290C{1)
50/750F & 10/400C(1)
MINOR
GRADS
2'
2 '
5 '
5 '
5 '
RANGE
F1